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Michael John Crossman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SP3 5HB
Date of birth May 1951

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
AQUAFLEX LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
AQUAFLEX LIMITED

AQUAFLEX COVERS LIMITED

ANVERSTOCK LIMITED

EASIPOOL LIMITED

ANVERSTOCK LIMITED
AQUAFLEX COVERS LIMITED
HERALD MOTORHOMES LIMITED
PLASTICS & BOARD INDUSTRIES
FEDERATION

EASIPOOL LIMITED

ALL SEASONS LEISURE LIMITED
POOLFIX LIMITED

ALLEN PLASTICS LIMITED

EP (1993) LIMITED

APSL (1993) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Michael John Crossman

Number
02838628

Number
02838628

03608468

01681068

02930516

01681068
03608468
02735733
02198942

02930516
01845964
02694467
00949101
01742461
01000168

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900844604

900844604

Railton House
Station Road Dinton
Salisbury

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

02/10/1993 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
03/06/2003 07/06/2021 Company
Secretary
03/06/2003 Company
Secretary
03/06/2003 Company
Secretary
03/06/2003 Company
Secretary
21/12/2000 Director
09/12/1998 Director
20/12/1994 Director

08/10/1994 01/01/2000 Director

19/05/1994 Director
30/04/1992 Director
06/03/1992 Director
30/04/1991 Director
30/04/1991 Director
30/04/1991 Director



